PARKS, TRAILS, AND
OPEN SPACE PLAN

Parks, Trails, and Open Space Steering Committee (PSC)

Meeting #4 AGENDA
Thursday, January 17" 6:00 — 8:00 PM
Faribault City Hall — 1st Floor Room

Meeting Objectives:

Agenda:
6:00
6:10
6:40
7:10
7:50

8:00

Review results from Community Forum and other relevant public
engagement

Review Overall Park System Plan and how it links individual parks
together through a network of trails and open spaces

Build consensus for where and how best to better connect the park
system

Review Results of December 13 Community Forum
Review Revised Park Concepts

Review Overall Park System Plan

Prioritization Activity

Next Steps

Adjourn

Next PSC Meeting #5: Thursday, February 14", 6:00-8:00pm, City Hall 15t Floor Conference Room

Note to the General Public: Thisis an appointed Parks, Trails, and Open Space Steering Committee
(PSC) meeting and the publicis welcome to attend and listen. The PSC is tasked to complete specific goals
at every meeting, therefore there is not an assigned time allocated for public comment. There are various

Public opportunities to comment:
Fill out comment cards
Email or call Dave Wanberg, City Planner (See contact info below)
Attend other public and community events
Visitthe project website and submityour input: www.journeyto2040.com

Dave Wanberg, City Planner
208 NW 1st Avenue
Faribault, MN 55021

Direct: 507-333-0350
dwanberg@ci.faribault. mn.us



mailto:dwanberg@ci.faribault.mn.us
http://www.journeyto2040.com/

