

## Parks, Trails, and Open Space Steering Committee (PSC) Meeting #4 AGENDA

Thursday, January 17<sup>th</sup> 6:00 – 8:00 PM Faribault City Hall – 1st Floor Room

## **Meeting Objectives:**

- Review results from Community Forum and other relevant public engagement
- Review Overall Park System Plan and how it links individual parks together through a network of trails and open spaces
- Build consensus for where and how best to better connect the park system

## Agenda:

6:00	Review Results of December 13 Community Forum
6:10	Review Revised Park Concepts
6:40	Review Overall Park System Plan
7:10	Prioritization Activity
7:50	Next Steps
8:00	Adjourn

Next PSC Meeting #5: Thursday, February 14<sup>th</sup>, 6:00-8:00pm, City Hall 1<sup>st</sup> Floor Conference Room

Note to the General Public: This is an appointed Parks, Trails, and Open Space Steering Committee (PSC) meeting and the public is welcome to attend and listen. The PSC is tasked to complete specific goals at every meeting, therefore there is not an assigned time allocated for public comment. There are various Public opportunities to comment:

- Fill out comment cards
- Email or call Dave Wanberg, City Planner (See contact info below)
- Attend other public and community events
- Visit the project website and submit your input: <a href="https://www.journeyto2040.com">www.journeyto2040.com</a>